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171197. 
171198 
171199 
171200 
171201 
171202" 
171203 
171218 
171219. 
171220. 
171221. 
171222 
17122 
17122 
171225. 
171226 
171227. 
171228 
171229. 
171230. 
171231. 
171232. 
171234. 
171235- 
171236. 
171237- 
171238 
171239. 
171240. 
171241. 
171242. 
171245. 
1712 
171245. 
171246. 
171247. 
171248. 
171249. 
171250. 
171251. 
171252. 
171253- 
171254. 
171255- 
171256. 
171257- 
te. 
171259- 
171260 - 
171261 
171262. 
171263: 
171264 

171265 - 
171266 - 
171257: 
171268. 
171269 - 
171270 - 
171271- 
171272. 
171273 - 
171274 - 
17127 
171276 - 
171277: 
171238 . 
171279 - 
171240 - 
171289 - 
171290. 
171291 . 
171292 . 
171296. 
171297 - 
171298 
171299 - 
171300 - 
171301 - 
171302 - 
17130 
17130 
171305 « 
171306 
171307 - 
171308 - 
171309 - 
171310 - 
171311 - 

Geo.Bauer,dr. 
Satherine Stauffer 
Vandever's D G Col 
Helen B McEntire 

Grace Chandler 
Susan Oiler 
Wm.Jolly,dr. 
Service Print Shop 
A T Tyorne 
A T Thorne 
A T Tnorne 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
S W Bell Phone co. 

Jubel Wilson 
Tulsa Stat.Co. | 
Mowbray Und.Co. | 
Mid Cont.Pet.Corp. 
Mid Cont.Pet Corp. 
Mid Cont.Pet.Corp. 
Mid Cont.Pet.Corp. 
Mid Cojt.Pet.Corp. 
Mid OC nt.Pet.Corp. 
Clerk Dist.Court. 
Clerk Dist.Court 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Balace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Thomas Law Book Co. 
West Pub.Co. 
A T Thorne 

Downs Randolph Co. 
‘Yale ang Towne Mfg.co. 
Kenneth “errell 
G E Brown | 
Banknote Ptg.Co. 
Verna DeArmond 
‘Jno.L.Smiley 
John T Kramer. 
Banknote Ptg.Co. 
D E Bumgarner 
Zella Childers 
Mrs.J.A.C_ilders 
The Jewish Press 
McCormick Armstrong Press 
PalaceOfs Sup.Co. 
Moulder Oldham Co. 
The I Karchmer Co. 
Wade Talcott Lbr.Co. 
Mrs.J.D.Dennis 
McLaughlin Farm 
rg. C.W.Weber 
Alva Lashbaugh 
V,nita Clawson 
F°M Benson 
T O Willis 
Bill Javolos 
Mrg.$.C.Clawson 
Tanglewood School | 
Tanglewood School 
Flossie Cunningham 
IT Bethel | 
Geo.Popejoy 
Floy Childers 
DA Wilhoit 
Ben Wagner 
Floy Childers 

' Cecil W Dickerson 
Mrs.MamieBoudurant 
Mrs.dJack D, ,nham 
Mrg.Jack Dynham 
EG Fike a d Co. 
EG Fike and Co. 
EA Warterfield 
News Dispatch Ptg.Co. 
Tulsa Rub.Stp.W ks. 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Okla.Nat.Gas.Corp. 
Patterson Steel Co. 
Tulsa Stat Co. 
Austin Western Rd.Mch.Co. 
Boardman Co. 
Dodge Elec.Co. 
S$ W Bell Phone Co, 

Chapple Bros. 
Okla. Testing Lab. 
Ralph Dunbar 
Ralph Dynbar 
R.E Elmore 
Jim Davis 
Dr.0.E.Robinson 

¥remium 

Supplies 
Premium 

tt 

Printing 
Plats 
Plats 
Plats 
Service 
Service 
Services 
Supplies ; 
Services > 

Award of Appraisemmt 
Award of Appraisement 
Supplies 
Suppli¥és 
Books 
Books 
plats 
Supplies 
Services | 
Election 
Transcript 
Pte. 
‘Transcript 
Postage 
Salary 
Supplies 
Equipment — 
Services 
Services 
Advertsing 
Printing 
Suppl i es 
Supplies 
Yerm. Improvements 

_ “erm. Improvements 
Premium 
remium 

Br.Const. 
Br.Const. 
Postage 
Supplies 

" 

it 

Gas 
Services 
Supplies 
“upplies 
Grader Blades 
Repairs 
Rental and Tolls 
Repairs 
Testing Cemmt 
Premium _ 

ft 

Expenses 
¥yemium 
Services 
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